OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-40834

x  05-123-40840

x  05-123-40836

05-123-07530

X 05-123-41501

x  05-123-41503

x  05-123-41505

05-123-08402

05-123-25923

x  05-123-41504

x  05-123-31784

x  05-123-40838

05-123-08365

05-123-12214

05-123-12420

05-123-07748

X 05-123-41502

x  05-123-40835

x  05-123-36276

Well Name

GREEN 2C-8HZ

GREEN 5N-8HZ

GREEN 4N-8HZ

1(24-17)
VANTAGE
ACRES

ENGLISH
FARMS 15N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 15C-
8HZ

1 GERALD
PICKERING GU

17-19
SUPERIOR XX

ENGLISH
FARMS 37N-
8HZ

LULU XX08-14D

GREEN 3N-8HZ

1 CHARLES M
BROWN GAS
UNIT

20-1
JOHNSTON ET
AL

20-2 MAUL

2 VANTAGE
ACRES

ENGLISH
FARMS 16N-
8HZ

GREEN 2N-8HZ

English Farms
XX08-72HN

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
9HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
13HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
11HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
13HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
13HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
13HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
13HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
13HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
13HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
13HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 8-
13HZ

Total Wells: 19
Meets Standard(STD): 12
Needs Evaluation: 7

Date Run: 3/24/2018 Doc [#401496685]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

84

118

217

269

550

556

602

608

675

704

726

737

793

926

1028

1104

1136

1212

1488

Offset Well
Operator

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

01/25/2015

01/26/2015

01/24/2015

08/12/1972

06/06/2015

06/05/2015

06/08/2015

05/02/1975

07/06/2007

06/09/2015

02/03/2012

01/22/2015

03/26/1975

01/15/1985

05/29/1985

07/06/1973

06/10/2015

01/21/2015

01/10/2013

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

Sl

Sl

PR

Sl

PR

SI

Sl

Sl

Sl

PR

PR

Sl

Setting

Base of Historical

Depth Fox Hills or Remedial

176

210

1078

223

309

211

226

1875

1556

1148

Depth of  Work to
Deepest  provide
Water Well Fox Hills

Coverage

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

980

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

7038 0
7040 0
7040 0
7090 90
7393 1740
7287 98
7272 1770
7010 0
6949 3926
7293 30
7005 0
7022 0
7008 565
7004 6580
6987 874
6936 4228
7453 27
7025 0
7040 1088
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